DISCO
SENSATIONS from 12am to 12pm

ROCK & ROSES 18
Gin Beefeater 24 com Cha 1001 Noites, St.

Germain, Solucao citrica e Agua de Rosas

Gin Beefeater 24 with 1001 Nights Tea, St. Germain,
Citrus and Rose Water

JAZZ OUT JALISCO 18
Tequila Casamigos Blanco, Xarope Tropical
Mentolado, Lima e Espuma de Eucalipto

Tequilla Casamigos Blanco, Tropical Mint Syrup,
Lime and Eucalyptus Foam

BOB IN THE BOTTLE 18
Rum Plantation Jamaica, Campari, Grand Marnier,
Erva Principe e Hibisco

Rum Plantation Jamaica, Campari, Grand Marnier,
Lemongrass and Hibiscus

OH, SALSA! 18
Mezcal Casamigos, Jaggermeister, Xarope de
Pepino, Lima e Clara de Ovo

Mezcal Casamigos, Jagermeister, Cucumber

Syrup, Lime and Eggs White

SWEET SOUL 16
Vodka Elyx com cha de Créme Brilée, Frangelico,
Fusetti Banana e Espuma de Toffee

Vodka Elyx with Créme Br(ilée Tea, Frangelico,
Banana Fusetti and Toffee Foam

IS IT RUM-BA? 16
Rum Havana 7, Anands, Xarope de Malagueta,

Coco, Lima e Ginger Beer

Rum Havana 7, Pineapple, Chillies Syrup, Coconut,
Lime and Ginger Beer

JNCQUOI PERRIER JOUET 27
Monkey 47, Chartreuse Verde, Tomilho-Lim&o,

Lima e Perrier Jouet

Monkey 47, Chartreuse Green, Lemon Thyme, Lime
and Perrier Jouet



CLASSICS

WITH A TWIST from 12am to 3am

OLD FASHIONED LARANJA

Jameson Black Barrel, Jameson Orange, Bitter
Cocoa

Jameson Black Berrel, Jameson Orange, Bitter
Cocoa

SPICY MULE
Elyx com Pimenta Preta, Lima e Ginger Beer
Elyx with Black Pepper, Lime and Ginger Beer

YUZU MARGARITA

Tequila Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lima e
Sal

Tequilla Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lime
and Salt

NEGRONI DE CAFE

Gin Beefeater 24, Campari com Café e La
Quintinye

Gin Beefeater 24, Campari with Coffee and La
Quintinye

LINDT EXPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Café e Chocolate Lindt
Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Coffee and Lindt Chocolate

BERRY SPRITZ

Licor Saint Germain, Frutos Vermelhos, Villa
Santi e Soda

Liquor Saint Germain, Red Fruits, Villa Santi and
Soda



MOCKTAILS

TANGO MANGO

Vermute Martini Floreale, Manga, Maracujé e
Kalamansi

Vermute Martini Floreale, Mango, Passion Fruit
and Kalamansi

WHITE DREAMS
Seedlip, lim&o e Lichia
Seedlip, Lemon and Lychee

CHERRY SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Funky Pro Cereja e Ginger Ale
Funky Pro Cherry and Ginger Ale

VIRGIN MINT MULE
Ché Marrakesh e Horteld, Lima e Ginger Beer
Marrakesh Tea and Mint, Lime and Ginger Ale

14

14



FORTIFIED WINES

Bottle 5cl
PORTO TAYLOR’S CHIP DRY 9
PORTO VALLADO 10 Years 10

APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS

LA QUINTINYE ROYAL ROUGE Franca | France 12

BELSAZAR BIANCO [télia | Italy 12
MARTINI AMBRATO ltalia | Italy 12
CINZANO 1757 BIANCO ltalia | Italy 12
LA QUINTINYE DRY Franca | France 12
NOILLY PRAT DRY Franca | France 12

LILLET Franca | France 12



BITTERS

5cl
CAMPARI Itélia | Italy 12
APEROL ltélia | Italy 15
FERNET BRANCA ltélia | Italy 12
JAGGERMEISTER Alemanha | Germany 12
LUXARDO BITTER ltélia | Italy 12

5cl
PERNOD Franca | France 12



GIN

BEEFEATER PINK Inglaterra | England
BEEFEATER 24 Inglaterra | England
HENDRICK’S Escdcia | Scotland
BULLDOG Inglaterra | England
MARTIN MILLER’S Inglaterra | England
G’ VINE Franca | France

TANQUERAY TEN Inglaterra | England
GIN MARE Espanha | Spain

MONKEY 47 Alemanha | Germany
MALFY LEMON ltélia| Italy

AMICIS Portugal

5c¢l
17

17

18

18

17

18

18

22

16

16



VODKA

5cl
ABSOLUT ELYX Suécia | Sweden 17
BELUGA NOBLE Russia | Russia 16
TITOS US.A 15
KETEL ONE Holanda | Netherlands 16
BELVEDERE Poldnia | Poland 17
GREY GOOSE Franca | France 17
CRYSTAL HEAD Canadé | Canada 21
TEQUILLA & MEZCAL

5cl
ALTOS PLATA Jalisco 15
ALTOS REPOSADO Jalisco 16
DON JULIO BLANCO Jalisco 18
DON JULIO REPOSADO Jalisco 20
CASAMIGOS BLANCO Jalisco 18
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO Jalisco 22
CASAMIGOS ANEJO Jalisco 23
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL Oaxaca 22
PATRON SILVER Jalisco 18
PATRON ANEJO Jalisco 20
PATRON BURDEOS Jalisco 85
CLASE AZUL PLATA Jalisco 25

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO Jalisco

35



RUM

5cl
HAVANA 7 Cuba 15
HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15 Cuba 68
ABUELO CENTURIA Panaméa | Panama 39
SANTA TERESA Venezuela 16
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 Guatelama 21
ZACAPA XO Guatelama 42
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela 15
PLANTATION OVERPROOF Barbados 16
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE Barbados 16
PLANTATION XAYMACA Barbados 16
PLANTATION BELIZE XO Barbados 20
CACHACA & PISCO

5cl
PISCO Per | Peru 15

LEBLON Brasil



WHISKY COLLECTION

HIGHLANDS

GLENMORANGIE 10
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
ABERLOUR A’ BUNADH
ABERLOUR 16 DOUBLE CASK MATURED
OBAN 14

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK
GLENFIDDICH 18
GLENDRONACH 18
GLENCADAM 21

BALVENIE 21 PORT WOOD

LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN 14

5cl

18

17

74

34

30

23

29

920

22

31

32

60



ISLANDS

TALISKER 10

TALISKER 18

ISLAY

LAPHROAIG 10

LAGAVULIN 16

CAOLILA 18

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL

SPEYSIDE

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE

GLENLIVET 18

GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE

CAMPBELTOWN

SPRINGBANK 15

5cl

16
33

17

28

36
27

23

14

25



BLENDED SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CUTTY SARK

OLD PARR 12

CHIVAS REGAL 12

CHIVAS EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL 15

CHIVAS REGAL 18

CHIVAS ULTIS

CHIVAS REGAL 25

JAMES MARTIN'’S 32

JAPANESE

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA COFFEE GRAIN

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

SUNTORY HAKUSHU

TOGOUSHI 18

5c¢l

13

21

45

60

45

19

18

41

37

85



IRISH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

BUSHMILLS 21

AMERICAN
JACK DANIEL’S
BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

CANADIAN

CANADIAN CLUB

CROWN ROYAL

5cl

14

51

13

15



EAUX-DE-VIE

5c¢l
CALVADOS BERNEROY XO Franca | France 12
MEDRONHO Portugal 12
GRAPPA NONINO CHARDONNAY ltélia | Italy 14
PALACIO DA BREJOEIRA Portugal 14
WILLIAMINE Suica | Switzerland 16
COGNACS & OLD BRANDY

5cl
MAVEM Portugal 17
LOURIANA XO Portugal 20
MARTELL VSOP Franca | France 21
MARTELL XO Franca | France 42

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xlll 2,5CL Franca | France ~ 295
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XlIl 5CL Franca | France 495

PIERRE FERRAND LEGENDARIE 2,5CL Franca | 190
France

PIERRE FERRAND LEGENDARIE 5CL Franca | 380
France



LIQUEURS

5cl
BAILEYS Irlanda | Ireland 13
ITALICUS Itélia | Italy 13
LIMONTEJO Portugal 13
LUXARDO ltélia | Italy 13
LICOR 43 Espanha | Spain 13
AMARGUINHA Portugal 13
BEIRAO D’HONRA Portugal 13
GINJA Portugal 13
AMARETTO ltélia | Italy 13
DRAMBUIE Escécia | Scotland 13
KAHLUA México | Mexico 13
PORTUGUESE BEER
SUPER BOCK DRAUGHT 30cl 6
SUPER BOCK DRAUGHT 40cl 6,5
SUPER BOCK STOUT 33cl Bottle 55
SUPER BOCK S/ ALCOOL 33cl Bottle 5,5



CIDER

5cl
SOMERSBY APPLE 33cl Bottle 6
FRESHLY SQUEEZED
FRUIT JUICE

20cl
LARANJA Orange 8
LIMAO Lemon 8
ANANAS Pineapple 8
WATER
AGUA JUNcQUOI Still water 75c¢l 39
ACQUAPANNA Still water 33cl 3
ACQUAPANNA Still water 75c¢| 6
AGUA DAS PEDRAS Sparkling water 25cl 3
AGUA DAS PEDRAS Sparkling water 70cl 6
SAN PELLEGRINO Sparkling water 25¢l 3
SAN PELLEGRINO Sparkling water 70cl 6
AGUA CASTELO Sparkling water 25cl 3



SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 35c| 5
COCA COLA ZERO 35cl 5
SPRITE 33cl 5
GINGER ALE 20c]| 5
GINGER BEER 20c| 5
ICE TEA 33cl 5
RED BULL 25c| 7
SCHWEPPES 20c| 5
COFFEE

DELTA EXPRESSO 39
DESCAFEINADO Decaf 3,9
CAFE AMERICANO American Coffee 5
CAPPUCCINO 5
CAFE COM LEITE Latte 5



TWG TEAS

CHA AZUL BLUE TEA 6
MILK OOLONG
CHA VERDE GREEN TEA 6

EMPEROR SENCHA
JASMINE QUEEN

GENMAICHA

CHA PRETO BLACK TEA 6

SINGAPURE BREAKFAST

ROOIBOS 6

VANILLA BOURBON

INFUSAO INFUSION 6
CAMOMILA

MARRAKECH MINT

TODOS OS PREGOS INCLUEM IVA E SERVICO A TAXA LEGAL.
ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE VAT AND SERVICE.
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