# DISCO SENSATIONS

from 12am to 12pm

# ROCK & ROSES Gin Beefeater 24 com Chá 1001 Noites, St. Germain, Solução cítrica e Água de Rosas Gin Beefeater 24 with 1001 Nights Tea, St. Germain, Citrus and Rose Water

#### JAZZ OUT JALISCO

18

Tequila Casamigos Blanco, Xarope Tropical Mentolado, Lima e Espuma de Eucalipto Tequilla Casamigos Blanco, Tropical Mint Syrup, Lime and Eucalyptus Foam

#### BOB IN THE BOTTLE

18

Rum Plantation Jamaica, Campari, Grand Marnier, Erva Príncipe e Híbisco Rum Plantation Jamaica, Campari, Grand Marnier, Lemongrass and Hibiscus

#### OH. SALSA!

18

Mezcal Casamigos, Jaggermeister, Xarope de Pepino, Lima e Clara de Ovo Mezcal Casamigos, Jagermeister, Cucumber Syrup, Lime and Eggs White

#### SWEET SOUL

16

Vodka Elyx com chá de Crème Brûlée, Frangelico, Fusetti Banana e Espuma de Toffee Vodka Elyx with Crème Brûlée Tea, Frangelico, Banana Fusetti and Toffee Foam

#### IS IT RUM-BA?

16

Rum Havana 7, Ananás, Xarope de Malagueta, Coco, Lima e Ginger Beer Rum Havana 7, Pineapple, Chillies Syrup, Coconut, Lime and Ginger Beer

#### JNcQUOI PERRIER JOUET

27

Monkey 47, Chartreuse Verde, Tomilho-Limão, Lima e Perrier Jouet Monkey 47, Chartreuse Green, Lemon Thyme, Lime and Perrier Jouet

# CLASSICS WITH A TWIST

from 12am to 3am

SPICY MULE Elyx com Pimenta Preta, Lima e Ginger Beer Elyx with Black Pepper, Lime and Ginger Beer	18
YUZU MARGARITA Tequila Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lima e Sal Tequilla Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lime and Salt	18
NEGRONI DE CAFÉ Gin Beefeater 24, Campari com Café e La Quintinye Gin Beefeater 24, Campari with Coffee and La Quintinye	18
<b>LINDT EXPRESSO MARTINI</b> Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Café e Chocolate Lindt Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Coffee and Lindt Chocolate	18
BERRY SPRITZ Licor Saint Germain, Frutos Vermelhos, Villa Santi e Soda	18
	YUZU MARGARITA Tequila Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lima e Sal Tequilla Altos Plata, Dry Coracao, Yuzu, Lime and Salt  NEGRONI DE CAFÉ Gin Beefeater 24, Campari com Café e La Quintinye Gin Beefeater 24, Campari with Coffee and La Quintinye  LINDT EXPRESSO MARTINI Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Café e Chocolate Lindt Vodka Elyx, Khalua, Coffee and Lindt Chocolate  BERRY SPRITZ

# **MOCKTAILS**

<b>TANGO MANGO</b> Vermute Martini Floreale, Manga, Maracujá e Kalamansi Vermute Martini Floreale, Mango, Passion Fruit and Kalamansi	14
WHITE DREAMS Seedlip, limão e Lichia Seedlip, Lemon and Lychee	14
CHERRY SHIRLEY TEMPLE Funky Pro Cereja e Ginger Ale Funky Pro Cherry and Ginger Ale	14
VIRGIN MINT MULE Chá Marrakesh e Hortelã, Lima e Ginger Beer Marrakesh Tea and Mint, Lime and Ginger Ale	14

## **FORTIFIED WINES**

	Bottle	5cl
PORTO TAYLOR'S CHIP DRY		9
PORTO VALLADO 10 Years		10

## **APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS**

	5cl
LA QUINTINYE ROYAL ROUGE França   France	12
BELSAZAR BIANCO Itália I Italy	12
MARTINI AMBRATO Itália I Italy	12
CINZANO 1757 BIANCO Itália I Italy	12
LA QUINTINYE DRY França   France	12
NOILLY PRAT DRY França   France	12
LILLET França   France	12

## **BITTERS**

CAMPARI Itália l Italy	5cl <b>12</b>
APEROL Itália l Italy	15
FERNET BRANCA Itália   Italy	12
JAGGERMEISTER Alemanha I Germany	12
LUXARDO BITTER Itália   Italy	12
PASTIS	
PERNOD France   France	5cl

# **GIN**

	5cl
BEEFEATER PINK Inglaterra   England	17
BEEFEATER 24 Inglaterra   England	17
HENDRICK'S Escócial Scotland	18
BULLDOG Inglaterra   England	17
MARTIN MILLER'S Inglaterra   England	18
G' VINE França   France	17
TANQUERAY TEN Inglaterra I England	18
GIN MARE Espanha   Spain	18
MONKEY 47 Alemanha I Germany	22
MALFY LEMON Itália   Italy	16
AMICIS Portugal	16

## **VODKA**

ABSOLUT ELYX Suécia | Sweden

BELUGA NOBLE Rússia I Russia

TITOS U.S.A	15
KETEL ONE Holanda   Netherlands	16
BELVEDERE Polónia   Poland	17
GREY GOOSE França   France	17
CRYSTAL HEAD Canadá   Canada	21
TEQUILLA & MEZCAL	
ALTOS PLATA Jalisco	5cl <b>15</b>
ALTOS REPOSADO Jalisco	16
DON JULIO BLANCO Jalisco	18
DON JULIO REPOSADO Jalisco	20
CASAMIGOS BLANCO Jalisco	18
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO Jalisco	22
CASAMIGOS ANEJO Jalisco	23
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL Oaxaca	22
PATRON SILVER Jalisco	18
PATRON ANEJO Jalisco	20
PATRON BURDEOS Jalisco	85
CLASE AZUL PLATA Jalisco	25
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO Jalisco	35

5cl

17

16

#### **RUM**

	5cl
HAVANA 7 Cuba	15
HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15 Cuba	68
ABUELO CENTURIA Panamá   Panama	39
SANTA TERESA Venezuela	16
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 Guatelama	21
ZACAPA XO Guatelama	42
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela	15
PLANTATION OVERPROOF Barbados	16
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE Barbados	16
PLANTATION XAYMACA Barbados	16
PLANTATION BELIZE XO Barbados	20
CACHAÇA & PISCO	
	5cl
PISCO Perú I Peru	15
LEBLON Brasil	15

# WHISKY COLLECTION

HIGHLANDS	5c
GLENMORANGIE 10	18
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	17
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	74
ABERLOUR A' BUNADH	34
ABERLOUR 16 DOUBLE CASK MATURED	30
OBAN 14	23
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK	29
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK	90
GLENFIDDICH 18	22
GLENDRONACH 18	31
GLENCADAM 21	32
BALVENIE 21 PORT WOOD	60

#### LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN 14	15

5cl
16
33
17
28
36
27
16
23
14
25

BLENDED SCOTCH	5cl
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	13
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	45
CUTTY SARK	11
OLD PARR 12	13
CHIVAS REGAL 12	15
CHIVAS EXTRA	16
CHIVAS REGAL 15	18
CHIVAS REGAL 18	21
CHIVAS ULTIS	45
CHIVAS REGAL 25	60
JAMES MARTIN'S 32	45
JAPANESE	
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	19
NIKKA COFFEE GRAIN	18
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	41
SUNTORY HAKUSHU	37
TOGOUSHI 18	85

IRISH	5cl
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	14
BUSHMILLS 21	51
AMERICAN	
JACK DANIEL'S	14
BULLEIT BOURBON	15
BULLEIT RYE	15
CANADIAN	
CANADIAN CLUB	13
CROWN ROYAL	15

#### **EAUX-DE-VIE**

CALVADOS BERNEROY XO França   France	5cl <b>12</b>
MEDRONHO Portugal	12
GRAPPA NONINO CHARDONNAY Itália I Italy	14
PALÁCIO DA BREJOEIRA Portugal	14
WILLIAMINE Suiça   Switzerland	16

## **COGNACS & OLD BRANDY**

	5cl
MAVEM Portugal	17
LOURIANA XO Portugal	20
MARTELL VSOP França   France	21
MARTELL XO França   France	42
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 2,5CL França   France	295
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 5CL França   France	495
PIERRE FERRAND LEGENDARIE 2,5CL França   France	190
PIERRE FERRAND LEGENDARIE 5CL França   France	380

# **LIQUEURS**

	5cl
BAILEYS Irlanda   Ireland	13
ITÁLICUS Itália   Italy	13
LIMONTEJO Portugal	13
LUXARDO Itália   Italy	13
LICOR 43 Espanha   Spain	13
AMARGUINHA Portugal	13
BEIRÃO D'HONRA Portugal	13
GINJA Portugal	13
AMARETTO Itália l Italy	13
DRAMBUIE Escócia   Scotland	13
KAHLUA México   Mexico	13

## **PORTUGUESE BEER**

SUPER BOCK DRAUGHT 30cl	6
SUPER BOCK DRAUGHT 40cl	6,5
SUPER BOCK STOUT 33cl Bottle	5,5
SUPER BOCK S/ ALCOOL 33cl Bottle	5.5

# **CIDER**

SOMERSBY APPLE 33cl Bottle	5cl <b>6</b>
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE	
	20cl
LARANJA Orange	8
<b>LIMÃO</b> Lemon	8
ANANÁS Pineapple	8
WATER	
ÁGUA JNcQUOI Still water 75cl	3,9
ACQUAPANNA Still water 33cl	3
ACQUAPANNA Still water 75cl	6
ÁGUA DAS PEDRAS Sparkling water 25cl	3
ÁGUA DAS PEDRAS Sparkling water 70cl	6
SAN PELLEGRINO Sparkling water 25cl	3
SAN PELLEGRINO Sparkling water 70cl	6
ÁGUA CASTELO Sparkling water 25cl	3

## **SOFT DRINKS**

COCA COLA 35cl	5
COCA COLA ZERO 35cl	5
SPRITE 33cl	5
GINGER ALE 20cl	5
GINGER BEER 20cl	5
ICE TEA 33cl	5
RED BULL 25cl	7
SCHWEPPES 20cl	5

## **COFFEE**

DELTA EXPRESSO	3,9
DESCAFEÍNADO Decaf	3,9
CAFÉ AMERICANO American Coffee	5
CAPPUCCINO	5
CAFÉ COM LEITE Latte	5

#### **TWG TEAS**

CHÁ AZUL BLUE TEA	6
	·
MILK OOLONG	
CHÁ VERDE GREEN TEA	6
EMPEROR SENCHA	
JASMINE QUEEN	
GENMAICHA	
CHÁ PRETO BLACK TEA	6
SINGAPURE BREAKFAST	
ROOIBOS	6
VANILLA BOURBON	·
VANILLA BOUKBON	
INFUSÃO INFUSION	6
CAMOMILA	
MARRAKECH MINT	